Brochure
Brake resistors
For frequency and servo inverters
Lenze · brake resistors · 02/20212
Lenze · brake resistors · 02/2021 3
Well braked
For regenerative operation over a longer period of time or if large moments of inertia
have to be braked, an external brake resistor is required in many applications. This

+45 ... +55 °C: Current derating 1 %/°C
Installation altitude 0 ... 4000 m amsl
1000 ... 4000 m amsl: Current derating 5 %/1000 m
Vibration resistance
EN 50178, Acceleration resistant up to 0.7 g
IEC 61800−5−1
Germanischer Lloyd, general
conditions
Mounting position
Standard Horizontally standing
Variant Vertically suspended with connecting cables at the bottom
Order code RB PD QB Vmax m H x W x D
Material number
[Ω] [W] [kWs] [V DC] [kg] [mm]
Brake resistor for installation in housings
ERBG023D05K6 2.3 5600 840 1000 15.9 302 x 486 x 426 13598296
ERBG028D04K1 2.8 4100 615 1000 12.8 302 x 486 x 426 13598297
ERBG028D11K0WBN000 2.8 11000 1650 1000 28 302 x 486 x 736 13598315
ERBG028D34K0WBN000 2.8 34000 5100 1000 90 1020 x 486 x 736 13598316
ERBG035D03K3 3.5 3300 495 1000 12.6 302 x 486 x 326 13598298
ERBG005R02K6 5 2600 390 1000 11.0 302 x 486 x 326 13598148
ERBG005R10K0WBN000 5 10000 1500 1000 26.7 302 x 486 x 736 13598312
ERBG005R22K0WBN000 5 22000 3300 1000 54 600 x 486 x 736 13598313
ERBG005R27K0WBN000 5 27000 4050 1000 68 1020 x 486 x 636 13598314
ERBG075D01K9 7.5 1900 285 1000 9.5 302 x 486 x 236 13598301
ERBG075D04K5WBN000 7.5 4500 675 1000 15 1020 x 486 x 636 13598317
ERBG075D15K0WBN000 7.5 15000 2250 1000 38 600 x 486 x 526 13598318
ERBG012R01K9 12 1900 285 1000 9.5 302 x 486 x 236 13598270
ERBG012R05K2 12 5200 780 1000 15.1 302 x 486 x 426 13598271
ERBG015R03K3 15 3300 495 1000 12.6 302 x 486 x 326 13598292
ERBG015R06K2 15 6200 930 1000 17.0 302 x 486 x 526 13598293
ERBG015R10K0 15 10000 34000 1000 22.0 302 x 486 x 736 13598294
ERBG018R04K3 18 4300 645 1000 13.5 302 x 486 x 426 13598295

Storage IEC/EN 60721−3−1 1K3 (−25 ... +60 °C)
Transport IEC/EN 60721−3−2 2K3 (−25 ... +70 °C)
Operation IEC/EN 60721−3−3 3K3 (−10 ... +55 °C)
+45 ... +55 °C: Current derating 1 %/°C
Installation altitude 0 ... 4000 m amsl
1000 ... 4000 m amsl: Current derating 5 %/1000 m
Vibration resistance
EN 50178, Acceleration resistant up to 0.7 g
IEC 61800−5−1
Germanischer Lloyd, general
conditions
Mounting position Standard Horizontally standing
Order code RB PD QB Vmax m H x W x D Material number
[Ω] [W] [kWs] [V DC] [kg] [mm]
Brake resistor for installation in housings
ERBM047R135W 47 135 6.3 800 0.67 216 x 80 x 28 13554431
ERBM082R150W 82 150 22.5 800 0.70 238 x 80 x 59 13556675
ERBM100R086W 100 86 3.4 800 0.49 110 x 80 x 28 13554432
ERBM100R150W 100 150 22.5 800 0.54 238 x 80 x 59 13556673
ERBM470R020W 470 20 3 800 0.34 160 x 40 x 36 13557874
Brake resistor for mounting outside the housing
ERBM039R120W 39 120 18 800 1.0 265 x 31 x 60 13565484
ERBM100R100W 100 100 15 400 0.37 235 x 20.6 x 40 13565461
ERBM180R050W 180 50 7.5 400 0.28 175 x 20.6 x 40 13565460
ERBM390R100W 390 100 15 800 0.37 235 x 20.6 x 40 13565482

Storage IEC/EN 60721−3−1 1K3 (−25 ... +60 °C)
Transport IEC/EN 60721−3−2 2K3 (−25 ... +70 °C)
Operation IEC/EN 60721−3−3 3K3 (−10 ... +55 °C)
+45 ... +55 °C: Current derating 1 %/°C
Installation altitude 0 ... 4000 m amsl
1000 ... 4000 m amsl: Current derating 5 %/1000 m
Vibration resistance
EN 50178, Acceleration resistant up to 0.7 g
IEC 61800−5−1
Germanischer Lloyd, general
conditions
Mounting position Standard Horizontally standing
Order code RB PD QB Vmax m H x W x D Material number
[Ω] [W] [kWs] [V DC] [kg] [mm]
Brake resistor for installation in housings
ERBP018R300W 18 300 45 800 1.4 320 x 42 x 122 13565500
ERBP027R200W 27 200 30 800 1.0 240 x 42 x 122 13565501
ERBP033R200W 33 200 30 800 1.0 240 x 42 x 122 13565504
ERBP033R300W 33 300 45 800 1.4 320 x 42 x 122 13565505
ERBP047R200W 47 200 30 800 1.0 240 x 42 x 122 13565502
ERBP082R200W 82 200 30 800 1.0 240 x 42 x 122 13565503
ERBP180R200W 180 200 30 800 1.0 240 x 42 x 122 13565506
ERBP180R300W 180 300 45 800 1.4 320 x 42 x 122 13565507

Operation IEC/EN 60721−3−3 3K3 (−10 ... +55 °C)
+45 ... +55 °C: Current derating 1 %/°C
Installation altitude 0 ... 4000 m amsl
1000 ... 4000 m amsl: Current derating 5 %/1000 m
Vibration resistance
EN 50178, Acceleration resistant up to 0.7 g
IEC 61800−5−1
Germanischer Lloyd, general
conditions
Mounting position
Standard Horizontally standing
Variant Vertically suspended with connecting cables at the bottom
Order code RB PD QB Vmax m H x W x D Material number
[Ω] [W] [kWs] [V DC] [kg] [mm]
Brake resistor for mounting outside the housing
ERBS012R02K0WQN000 12 2000 300 800 9.8 865 x 200 x 105 13599742
ERBS012R05K0WQN000 12 5000 750 800 35.5 995 x 300 x 280 13599743
ERBS015R01K2 15 1200 180 800 5.6 1020 x 114 x 105 13566413
ERBS015R02K4 15 2400 360 800 10 1020 x 204 x 105 13566414
ERBS015R06K3WQN000 15 6300 945 800 39 1095 x 300 x 280 13599744
ERBS015R800W 15 800 120 800 4.0 710 x 114 x 105 13566412
ERBS018R01K2 18 1200 180 800 5.6 1020 x 114 x 105 13566411
ERBS018R01K4 18 1400 210 800 6.3 1110 x 114 x 105 13566409
ERBS018R01K9 18 1900 285 800 18.7 825 x 204 x 105 13566408
ERBS018R02K8 18 2800 420 800 12 1110 x 204 x 105 13566410
ERBS018R04K5WQN000 18 4500 675 800 30.5 895 x 300 x 280 13599745
ERBS018R800W 18 800 120 800 4.0 710 x 114 x 105 13566407
ERBS027R01K2 27 1200 180 800 5.6 1020 x 114 x 105 13566402
ERBS027R01K4 27 1400 210 800 6.3 1110 x 114 x 105 13566406
ERBS027R600W 27 600 90 800 3.1 550 x 114 x 105 13566405
ERBS039R01K6NQN000 39 1600 246 800 7.8 748 x 200 x 122 13549460
ERBS047R400W 47 400 60 800 2.3 400 x 114 x 105 13566403
ERBS047R400WGQN000 47 400 60 800 2.6 405 x 114 x 115 13599422
ERBS047R800W 47 800 120 800 4.0 710 x 114 x 105 13566404
ERBS047R800WGQN000 47 800 120 800 4.3 715 x 114 x 115 13599423
ERBS082R780WNQN000 82 780 117 800 3.6 666 x 124 x 122 13549459
ERBS100R625WNQN000 100 625 94 800 3.1 566 x 124 x 122 13549458
ERBS180R350WGQN000 180 350 53 800 2.4 382 x 124 x 138 13599424
ERBS180R350WNQN000 180 350 53 800 2.1 382 x 124 x 122 13549457
ERBS470R150WNQN000 470 150 22.5 800 1.3 222 x 124 x 122 13549455